Holiday Closings

New Year's Day ... Friday, January 1

Martin Luther King Jr. Day......... Monday, January 18
Presidents’ DAy .....eeeremsssssnnes Monday, February 15
Monday, May 31
Monday, September 6
Monday, October 11
Thursday, November 11

Memorial Day

Labor Day

Columbus Day

Veterans' Day

Thanksgiving Day.......cuenes Thursday, November 25

MicHican ONE

CommuniTy CrepiT UNION

Christmas Eve Day
Christmas Day

............................ Friday, December 24
Saturday, December 25

New Year’s Day

Saturday, January 1, 2022

OPEN
Day After Thanksg

New Year’s Eve

(1771 - SO—— Friday, November 26
Friday, December 31

All Offices open 9-Noon

uChoose
Rewards




MicHican ONE

CommunNITY CreDIT UNION

www.Mlccu.org
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